COUPLER
SYSTEM
Technical Data & Specifications
2
BUILT FOR
EFFECTIVE
BUILDERS
By eliminating labour intensive lapped bars, screw on

Size
(mm)
Code Description Weight (kg)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Connected
Length
(mm)
Tie Wire
Requirment
Min (1.5mm)
16 SWIFTCORE16 Swiftcore 16mm Coupler 0.314 70 37 34 91 1
20 SWIFTCORE20 Swiftcore 20mm Coupler 0.547 83 45 41 108 1
24 SWIFTCORE24 Swiftcore 24mm Coupler 0.901 97 53 49 126 1
28 SWIFTCORE28 Swiftcore 28mm Coupler 1.414 112 62 57 145 2
32 SWIFTCORE32 Swiftcore 32mm Coupler 2.151 124 73 67 161 2
36 SWIFTCORE36 Swiftcore 36mm Coupler 2.776 135 80 72 176 2
321
AL
IG
N